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Euroopan unioni
Euroopan aluekehitysrahasto

Yritysten

Yrityksen toimintaympariston

kehittamisavustus | kehittamisavustus

KAINUU 7094 116 1380 450 8 474 566
HYRYNSALMI 92 420 92 420
WINTERHOME SUOMI OY 92 420 92 420
KAJAANI 5336 550 875 160 6211710
ARFFMAN CONSULTING OY 29 500 29 500
CERIFFI OY 73730 73730
CORENDO OY 16 750 16 750
CSE SIMULATION OY 151 390 151 390
ELEKTROVAL OY 338 100 338 100
H30 MARKKINOINTI OY 6 440 6 440
IMAGON OY 303 750 303 750
INFRASUUNNITTELU OY 46 780 46 780
JAHOTEC OY 43 020 43 020
JETMASTERS OY 34 220 34 220
KAINUUN ETU OY 535970 535 970
KAINUUN LAMPOHUOLTO OY 45 050 45 050
KAJAANIN AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU 339 190 339 190
oy
KAJAANIN KEILA-KESKUS OY 466 200 466 200
KAJAANIWOOD OY 2675350 2675 350
PLANRAY OY 362 380 362 380
PRO ELLI OY 12 500 12 500
PROMETEC SOLUTIONS OY 70 460 70 460
PROMETEC TOOLS OY 256 380 256 380
PULSE247 OY 155 200 155 200
ROCKSERI YO 76 230 76 230
TEOLLISUUSTAITO OY 16 120 16 120
TIETOHIPPU OY 39 440 39 440
TJR GAMES OY 38 810 38 810
VIISTOPRO OY 33550 33550
WILDLIFE SAFARIS FINLAND OY 45 200 45 200
KUHMO 944 685 309 170 1253 855



\ Elinkeino-, liikenne- ja
W ymparistokeskus

ELEMENTTI SAMPO OY
KAINUUN LASTU OY
KUHMON BETONI OY
KUHMON KAUPUNKI
KUHMON SAMPO KIINTEISTOT OY
NOPAN METALLI OY
PALTAMO
HS-VISUAL ART KY
LAUKKANEN YHTIOT OY
PUOLANKA
PALJAKKA SKIVILLAS OY
RISTIJARVI
SENIORPOLIS OY
SOTKAMO
CLEAN AND SAFE LAPPALAINEN OY
JYVASKYLAN YLIOPISTO
LVI-PALVELU KORHONEN OY
PLANMEC OY
SOTKAMON PORAKAIVO OY

VUOKATIN VESIURHEILUKESKUS
oy
SUOMUSSALMI

PAALUMEDIA OY
SUMETEK OY
LAPPI

ENONTEKIO
HALTINMAA KY

INARI
ESKO ADVENTURES
HOTELLI KORPIKARTANO
NORTHERN SOUND OY
SAARISELAN KEILAHALLI OY

KEMI
AKKOY SERVICE OY
ANDREI NAPPI OY
JAARNI METALLI OY
KEMIN DIGIPOLIS OY
LAVE OY
MAINOSTALO TEIPPARI OY

MERI-LAPIN KEHITTAMISKESKUS
RY.
NWD TECHNOLOGIES OY

PAINATUS AXA OY

386 440
26 560
83 475

404 210
44 000
42 870
24 640
18 230

294 000

294 000

327 351
28 370

30 000
11291
224 470
33 220

56 240
20 440
35 800
11 305 421
23 064
23 064
316 800
40 560
22 380
10 860
243 000
367 205
72 200
32700
22 400

25 850
113 250

12 850
6 530

Euroopan unioni

Euroopan aluekehitysrahasto

309 170

64 920
64 920
131 200

131 200

844 260

289 980

119 220

170 760

2014—2020

386 440
26 560
83 475

309 170

404 210
44 000
42 870
24 640
18 230

294 000

294 000
64 920
64 920

458 551
28 370

131 200
30 000
11 291

224 470
33 220

56 240
20 440
35 800

12 149 681

23 064
23 064
316 800
40 560
22 380
10 860
243 000
657 185
72 200
32700
22 400
119 220
25 850
113 250
170 760

12 850
6 530
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RAKTEO OY
SUOMEN SALPA OY
VELJEKSET TOIVANEN OY
KEMIJARVI
ARCTIC 8 SEASONS - TRAVEL OY
POLARCOMP FINLAND OY
STORAGE IT OY
SUOMEN METSAKESKUS
KEMINMAA
DISTURB SCANDINAVIA OY
LAPIN LAUDE OY
NORDIC POLARHOUSE OY
OVIRA OY
POHJANRANTA OY
KITTILA
ARCTIC CLEANING OY

KITTILAN AUTOPELTIKORJ. JA
MAALAAMO OY
KITTILAN PESULA OY

LEVI RALLY CENTER OY
LEVIN ERATULET
POLAR LIGHTS TOURS OY ROI
TAIVAANVALKEAT OY
TELATEK SERVICE OY

KOLARI
DESTINATION LAPLAND OY

JOUNIN KAUPAN
HYVINVOINTIKESKUS OY
REPOLAR OY

VIUHKOLA OY
MUONIO

HARRINIVA OY
PELKOSENNIEMI

BLISS ADVENTURE OY

KAIVOSYHTIO ARCTIC AMETISTI OY

KT COMPANY

PERA HUSSI OY

PYHAN PARONI OY

TT HAIKOSET OY
PELLO

PELLOPLAST OY

PELLOPUU OY

VIIHDEVAYLA OY

13475
24 450
43 500
149 660
15 600
55 330
78 730

535 630
39 120
8 750
40 950
15 260
431 550
760 200
21330
74 630

21 000
134 750
43 750
25290
412 150
27 300
306 780
40 000
48 160

80 220
138 400
48 500
48 500
255 654
15 604
91 050
3930
21 000
102 020
22 050
425 015
102 000
196 500
126 515
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202 160

202 160

2014—2020

13475
24 450
43 500
351 820
15 600
55330
78 730
202 160
535 630
39 120
8 750
40 950
15 260
431 550
760 200
21330
74 630

21 000
134 750
43 750
25290
412 150
27 300
306 780
40 000
48 160

80 220
138 400
48 500
48 500
255 654
15 604
91 050
3930
21 000
102 020
22 050
425 015
102 000
196 500
126 515
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RANUA 7 887 7 887
MK CORE DRILLING OY 7 887 7 887

ROVANIEMI 4329 613 352 120 4681 733
AHMA YMPARISTO OY 55 670 55670
AHMASALO ADVENTURES OY 16 490 16 490
AKSOVAARA OY 46 820 46 820
ARCTIC DRILLING COMPANY LTD 174 900 174 900
0)4
ARCTIC LIFESTYLE OY 60 970 60 970
AURORAALERT OY 24 000 24 000
FLATLIGHT FILMS OY 66 670 66 670
HUSKYPOINT OY 403 120 403 120
INNOVOIMALA OY 9870 9870
INTELLES INFORMATICA QY 38 340 38 340
KAUPPAHUONE HOYRY OY 19 800 19 800
KL-KOPIO OY 24 150 24 150
LAPIN AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU OY 47 290 47 290
LAPIN ELAMYSTUOTANTO OY 304 830 304 830
LAPIN KRASSI 82 860 82 860
LAPIN LEIPOMO OY 192 100 192 100
LAPIN MAINOSTUOTANTO 4540 4540
LAPIN METALLIKIERRATYS OY 174 360 174 360
LAPIN PELTI OY 25 480 25 480
LUXURY ACTION OY 109 800 109 800
MAINOSTOIMISTO KIUAS OY 23190 23190
MAINOSTOIMISTO PUISTO OY 25 090 25090
NAPAPIIRIN LAHJA OY 624 750 624 750
NAPAPIIRIN TEOLLISUUSHUOLTO 49 000 49 000
oYy
NAPSO OY 122 500 122 500
NORECA OY 442 000 442 000
NORTSA YV KY 7 620 7 620
OLAVI POKKA QY 677 040 677 040
PAPPABQY OY 9620 9620
RAKENNUS- JA METSAPALVELUT 12 760 12 760
PETAJAJARVI OY
REDDO PARTNERS OY 14 120 14 120
REINDEER & HUSKY FARM AURORA 81 650 81 650
oYy
ROADSCANNERS OY 43 780 43 780
ROVANIEMEN HIRSITALOT OY 43 250 43 250
RV-HALLI OY 10510 10510
SAFARTICA OY/ LAPIN 9 680 9 680
METSAPALVELUT

SANTAPARK OY 166 183 166 183
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SAVATERRA OY

SENIORTEK OY

SIBl & MARKETING OY

SIJAISHALTIJA OY

SNOWFLAKE OY
SALLA

SALLA HOLIDAYS & SERVICES OY

SODANKYLA
BETROC OY
HOTEL AURORA OY
KATSASTUSPISTE SUOMI OY
LASITUSLIIKE M & J RAUTIO

LOMAKYLA KAKSLAUTTANEN OY

NORTHERN ACTIVITIES
PAKUSO OY
TORNIO
ARCTIC PROPERTY OY
EVENTWORKS OY
FAUMEK OY
HEIMO RAUTIO KY
H-EQUITY OY
KANTOJARVEN METALLI OY
KUNTOSALI BODY CENTER OY
MAANRAKENNUS ALAMAKI OY
MAANSIIRTO MYKKALA OY
PJ-METALLI OY
POLARFORMA OY
REFORM KY (RFM)
TAPOJARVI OY
TORMETS OY
UTSJOKI
KALASTAJAN MAJATALO OY
TUNDRASAFARI FINLAND OY
YLITORNIO
VEEN WATERS FINLAND OY
POHJOIS-POHIJANMAA
HAAPAJARVI
KOSMETAL OY
METALLIPALVELU J.HINTSALA
HAAPAVESI
OY M-FILTER AB
HAILUOTO

31 000
108 450
25000
6170
266 310
7 560

7 560
1665 813
261 000
292 990
36 675
10 228
999 800
5370
59 750
1553700
50 050
44 450
48 980
5500
425 180
43 500
17170
57 250
46 250
97 810
12 260
7 000
560 800
137 500
537 470
515 580
21890
14 870
14 870
19 417 375
36 960
34 200
2760
70 000
70 000
18 960
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31 000
108 450
25000
6170
266 310
7 560

7 560
1665 813
261 000
292 990
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10 228
999 800
5370
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1553 700
50 050
44 450
48 980
5500
425 180
43 500
17170
57 250
46 250
97 810
12 260
7 000
560 800
137 500
537 470
515 580
21890
14 870
14 870
6776612 26193987
36 960
34 200
2760
70 000
70 000
18 960
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Euroopan unioni 2014—2020
Euroapan aluekehitysrzhasto
IS THIS ART! OY 18 960 18 960
Il 510 850 510 850
FIN DOOR OY 80 500 80 500
PICODEON LTD OY 124 600 124 600
V.A.V. GROUP OY 305 750 305 750
KALAJOKI 1932 950 168 860 2101810
CAMPING HIEKKASARKAT OY 45 500 45 500
HR-IKKUNAT RUHKALA OY 137 500 137 500
JUNNIKKALA OY 320 000 320 000
KALAJOEN TAHKOKORVAT OY 82 600 82 600
KALAJOEN TERAS KIINTEISTOT OY 550 000 550 000
KALAJOEN TERAS OY 255 000 255 000
KALAJOKI MATKAILUYHDISTYS RY 168 860 168 860
OY KATI AB KALAJOKI 180 000 180 000
PISA DESIGN 26 600 26 600
SIIPOTEC OY 21810 21810
SOLAR KAIHDIN KY 83 250 83 250
ST HEIKKILA OY 6 125 6 125
SARKKAIN PIHVIRAVINTOLA OY 15 295 15 295
TEKOA OY 30 000 30 000
X PAKKA OY 179 270 179 270
KEMPELE 912 564 912 564
ELCOFLEX OY 181 400 181 400
ELE-ONE OY 53 290 53 290
EL-MET TECHNOLOGY OY 20734 20734
LOGOVISA OY 30 600 30 600
MASIJET OY 44 800 44 800
QUIETON OY 80 990 80990
TACTOTEK QY 344 020 344 020
VEIMART OY 90 660 90 660
VOLTER OY 66 070 66 070
KUUSAMO 9 000 9 000
KLAS1-YHTIOT OY 9 000 9 000
KARSAMAKI 582 400 582 400
LUJABETONI OY 554 700 554 700
MES-WOOD OY 27 700 27 700
LIMINKA 61 500 61 500
HAREMEC OY 28 250 28 250
TEOLLISUUDEN MONIPALVELU TMP 33250 33 250
oY
MUHOS 120 950 120 950
HYDNUM OY 120 950 120 950

NIVALA 1298 684 1298 684
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Euroopan unioni 2014—2020
Euroopan aluekehitysrahasto

AKKUSER OY 28 314 28 314
BEST GLASS OY 190 000 190 000
CHAMPION DOOR OY 118 500 118 500
DYMATRONIC OY 19 500 19 500
EKA-SORVAUS OY 43 400 43 400
GRYNOS OY 73 250 73 250
ICCUNA OY 345 720 345 720
MECAPINTA OY 275 000 275 000
PRO ESTORE OY 185 000 185 000
SAUNASELLA OY 20 000 20 000

OULAINEN 596 220 596 220
FL BLOCK STONE OY 345 000 345 000
OK GRANIITTI OY 139 720 139 720
SUOMEN SAVUPIIPPUTEOLLISUUS 111 500 111 500
oYy

ouLu 8 018 893 5931912 13950805
65 SECURITY OY 46 550 46 550
AICA SOLUTIONS OY 32270 32270
AIKOLON OY 297 500 297 500
AJL-ENGINEERING OY 7 850 7 850
AJO-MOTOR OY 211710 211 710
ANTCORE OY 78 750 78 750
ASMO SOLUTIONS OY 46 000 46 000
ATEXON OY 88 100 88 100
AUGUMENTA OY 34 700 34 700
AUTOVARUSTAMO VAN CENTER 20 000 20 000
BIOSILTA OY 52 400 52 400
CAPRICODE OY 64 000 64 000
CEMPETECH OY 37 750 37 750
CLEWORKS OY 97 500 97 500
CONSEPTAS OY 9400 9 400
CUBICASA OY 19 060 19 060
CYBERLIGHTNING OY 68 750 68 750
DARWIN DEXER INNOVATIONS OY 21450 21 450
EHP-TEKNIIKKA OY 109 150 109 150
ELBIT OY 86 000 86 000
EXIOPS OY 59 680 59 680
EYELIFE FINLAND OY 169 000 169 000
FINCLOUD OY 27 350 27 350
FINNUCLEAR RY 271 440 271 440
FITNESS VILLAGE OY 130 625 130 625
FRESH AIR GLOBAL OY 11 615 11 615

FROZEN VISION OY 26 000 26 000
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Euroopan unioni 2014—2020
Euroapan aluekehitysrzhasto

GARDEN GRILLHOUSE KY 7 000 7 000
GLOBAL BOILER WORKS OY 50 250 50 250
GRAINSENSE OY 22 220 22 220
GUGGUU oY 41 800 41 800
HT SPORT OY 11 010 11 010
HUBLET OY 45 000 45 000
IDENTOI OY 46 250 46 250
INTROME QY 42 120 42120
INVENCO OY 52 570 52 570
J L MACHINE OY 29 850 29 850
JMC TERASPALVELU OY 70 000 70 000
JOUZEN OY 255 220 255 220
KALTIO TECHNOLOGIES OY 350 000 350 000
KARTANOKUVA OY 29 320 29 320
KIDE CLINICAL SYSTEMS OY 45 500 45 500
KL FINEMECH OY 218 125 218 125
KOODIVIIDAKKO 105 000 105 000
KORJAAMOMAAILMA OY 12 920 12 920
KOOKINIKKARIT T. NAPPA OY 40 780 40 780
LAATUINSINOOORIT OY 20 315 20 315
LAMESA OY 21 491 21 491
LOVI OY 135 880 135 880
LUMIPOWER OY 70 270 70 270
MAAKASI OY 65 550 65 550
MATNUR OY 25 600 25 600
MAXTRAINER OY 48 630 48 630
MEIZI GAMES OY 55 150 55 150
MISTRAL MFS OY 16 350 16 350
NAVICRE OY 67 000 67 000
NE DEVICE SW OY 67 375 67 375
NEAR REAL OY 12 515 12 515
NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR 1 050 000 1 050 000
FINLAND OY

NORDIC TANK OULU OY 110 000 110 000
NXTVN OULU OY 117 500 117 500
OLOKOLO oY 52 820 52 820
OORNINKI OY 24 110 24 110
OPTOMED OY 20 550 20 550
OSUUSKUNTA A. VIPUNEN 34 200 34 200
OULUN AIKUISKOULUTUSKESKUS 41 230 41 230
oY

OULUN DATACENTER OY 95110 95110

OULUN KAUPPAKAMARI 141 432 141 432
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Euroopan aluekehitysrahasto

OULUN KAUPUNKI 236 460 236 460
OULUN KAUPUNKI 5153 300 5153 300
OY YLIVOIMALA AB 42 760 42 760
PB TANK SERVICE OY 93 250 93 250
PHARMATORY OY 100 000 100 000
PIIMEGA OY 87 800 87 800
PLAYGAIN OY 14 750 14 750
POHJOISEN PANIMO MAISTILA OY 52120 52120
POHJOIS-SUOMEN 53 850 53 850
HALLITUSPARTNERIT RY

POLAR DEVICE OY 18 000 18 000
POLARMIT OY 54 375 54 375
POLLENTECH OY 18 750 18 750
PRIMESMITH OY 173 770 173 770
PROBOT OY 15500 15500
PROFILENCE OY 12 670 12 670
RADAI OY 29 450 29 450
RANDAX OY 69 080 69 080
RAVELAST OY 172 930 172 930
RECEIPTLESS SOFTWARE OY 225 500 225 500
RUGGED TOOLING OY 80 765 80 765
SAH-KO OY 24 000 24 000
SAROKAL TEST SYSTEMS OY 138 640 138 640
SCATMAN OY 37 900 37 900
SHJ GROUP OY 59 500 59 500
SIDOS OY 32100 32100
SMARTIFIK OY 24 920 24 920
SOINET OY 9 450 9 450
SOMA MEDIA OY 19 750 19 750
SONNISAARI PANIMO OY 47 260 47 260
SPEKTIKOR QY 64 750 64 750
STENBERG HELLSTEN OY 15500 15 500
STREAMTEAM NORDIC OY 55 500 55 500
SAHKO-RANTEK OY 256 200 256 200
TAVIQ OY 28 200 28 200
TECHNOVATE OY 5000 5 000
THERMVALIDATION OY 61 950 61 950
THINGSEE OY 128 970 128 970
TIMEGATE INSTRUMENTS OY 86 300 86 300
TOOLTIP OY 33 600 33 600
TOPSPOT MOVE OY 13 560 13 560
TULVARI OY 8 362 8 362

VALIRX FINLAND OY 35650 35 650
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Euroapan aluekehitysrzhasto
WARALTA OY 31070 31070
WELLEVO OY 53 080 53 080
WELNER OY 15 050 15 050
WHESLYN GROUP OY 55 470 55 470
VISUALLIGENT OY 11 380 11 380
PUDASJARVI 309 740 309 740
HIIHTOKESKUS ISO-SYOTE OY 202 140 202 140
JEPETRON QY 15 000 15 000
PROFIN OY /(PROHAAPALA) 92 600 92 600
PYHAJOKI 86 700 86 700
HUMANTOOL OY 44 000 44 000
PYHAJOEN TERASPINTA OY 42 700 42 700
PYHAJARVI 629 216 629 216
PYHAJARVEN KEHITYS OY 629 216 629 216
PYHANTA 1583 550 1583 550
FEELIA OY 89 550 89 550
LAPWALL OY 1266 600 1 266 600
MACUTEC 20 400 20 400
PYHANNAN PUU-TOP OY 207 000 207 000
RAAHE 2 356 954 2 356 954
ELEHUOLTO OY 22 620 22 620
MIILUMACHINE OY 692 500 692 500
PATTIJOEN KALUSTETEKNIIKKA OY 28 650 28 650
PENTTI HAMEENAHO OY 653 250 653 250
RAAHEN KONEPAJATYO OY 499 884 499 884
TEOLLISUUS TASANTO OY 25 600 25 600
WOODCOMP OY 434 450 434 450
REISJARVI 187 200 187 200
SALUS QUALITAS CONSULTING OY 21 000 21 000
STEEL-PRISMA-METALLIT OY 166 200 166 200
SIEVI 275 500 275 500
SIEVITALO OY 65 000 65 000
TEHO FILTER OY 74 000 74 000
VELJEKSET HIETAMAKI 136 500 136 500
SIIKAJOKI 16 300 16 300
ARTTIM OY 16 300 16 300
TAIVALKOSKI 61 200 61 200
SAIJA OY 61 200 61 200
TYRNAVA 120 000 120 000
SHAMAN SPIRITS OY LTD 120 000 120 000
UTAJARVI 51 950 51 950

SOKKELOPUU OY 51 950 51 950
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YLIVIESKA
AIMO KORTTEEN KONEPAJA OY

KUNTOUTUSPALVELUT SAHAKKA
oy
PROJANT OY

VERHOILULIIKE ELLINELLI AY

YLIVIESKAN
SEUTUKUNTAYHDISTYS
Kaikki yhteensé

198 350
100 000
40 250

41 400
16 700

37 816 912

Euroopan unioni
Euroopan aluekehitysrahasto

46 624

46 624

9 001 322
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244 974
100 000
40 250

41 400
16 700
46 624

46 818 234



